

5V0-23.20^{Q&As}

VMware vSphere with Tanzu Specialist

Pass VMware 5V0-23.20 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/5v0-23-20.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by VMware
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

An administrator working in a vSphere with Tanzu environment wants to ensure that all persistent volumes configured by developers within a namespace are placed on a defined subset of datastores. The administrator has applied tags to the required datastores in the vSphere Client.

Which action should the administrator take next to meet the requirement?

- A. Create a storage policy containing the tagged datastores, and apply it to the vSphere Namespace.
- B. Create a storage class containing the tagged datastores, and apply it to the Supervisor Cluster.
- C. Create a persistent volume claim containing the tagged datastores, and apply it to the vSphere Namespace.
- D. Create a storage Policy containing the tagged datastores, and apply it to the Supervisor Cluster.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

How do Tanzu Kubernetes clusters communicate with Storage Policy Based Management to request PersistentVolumes?

- A. Through a proxy VM
- B. Directly with vCenter Server and the underlying ESXi hosts
- C. Through the Supervisor Cluster
- D. Directly with the vCenter Server

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

Which command provides valid syntax to deploy a vSphere Pod?

- A. `tkg apply -c containerName`
- B. `docker run containerName`
- C. `kubectl apply -c deployment.yaml`
- D. `kubectl apply -t deployment.yaml`

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4

Which type of service is created by default when publishing a Kubernetes service?

- A. Cluster IP
- B. Node Port
- C. LoadBalancer
- D. ExternalName

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

What is required to enable Workload Management?

- A. vSphere Distributed Switch
- B. Windows Network Load Balancer
- C. Github repository
- D. NSX-V

Correct Answer: A

[https://docs.vmware.com/en/VMware-vSphere/7.0/vsphere-esxi-vcenter-server-702-vsphere-with-tanzu
guide.pdf](https://docs.vmware.com/en/VMware-vSphere/7.0/vsphere-esxi-vcenter-server-702-vsphere-with-tanzu-guide.pdf)

[Latest 5V0-23.20 Dumps](#)

[5V0-23.20 VCE Dumps](#)

[5V0-23.20 Practice Test](#)